logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1127362 FGK96 RS07975 WP 138082906.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1127362 FGK96 RS07975 WP 138082906.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1127362 FGK96 RS07975 WP 138082906.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1127362 FGK96 RS07975 WP 138082906.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1127362 FGK96 RS07975 WP 138082906.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1127362 FGK96 RS07975 WP 138082906.

id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1
id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1
id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1

consensus

il

LR

P

DG

N ARRNAT

il

A7 Rt

MKKYI |ARESLRSL ST|® VTQLTY|\YI TMVPERLIF QDPNYNK [EyTIFDISKIANYBRINTI ER GYIRYY KEL EWAIN
MKKYILLRTLRSLLSIFVVTALTYTIIYTMVPRRLIFROQDPNYNKIAKTADSKANYENTIYER GYIDYYDTKELQEKAS

MKKYILLRTLRSLLSIFVVTALTYTIIYTMVPRRLIFRQDPNYNKIAKTADSKANYENTIYER GYIDYYDTKELQEKAS
MKKYILLRTLRSLLSIFVVTALTYTIIYTMVPRRLIFRQDPNYNKIAKTADSKANYENTIYER GYIDYYDTKELQEKAS

bR AT s

SLDKSVTTKPTKENKAIYQKYVDSLG GWRLHQFKQSKQFYATRDVPVLERVFGFYTHLFEFDNTGWVKDKTNPNLKRYI
SLDKSVTTKPTKENKA YQKYVDSLGRGWRLHQFKQSKQFYATRDVPVLERVFGFYTHLFEFDNTGWVKDKTNPNLKRYI
SLDKSVTTKPTKENKAIYQKYVDSLGRGWRLHQFKQSKQFYATRDVPVLERVFGFYTHLFEFDNTGWVKDKTNPNLKRYI
Py NN T N I oy i Y ooy oy Joy I oy gegoy pepy iy goy [ R ey pegey i i gy ey oy e NI N RN TN

W0 A TP AL 1 T N TRl T

x| %

MSYALM L SY A&EKNUFD%ST

S S

L

VQ

T DS R

LTFLLSLPTIALVYIIRLIGSEIGLPDSFPILGAGDWRSYVLPSVILGLLSTPGLAIWIRRYMIDLQSQDFVRFARAKG

VLTFLLSLPTIALVYIIRLIGSEIGLPDSFPILGAGDWRSYVLPSVILGLLSTPGLAIWIRRYMIDLQSQDFVRFARAKG
VLTFLLSLPTIALVYIIRLIGSEIGLPDSFPILGAGDWRSYVLPSVILGLLSTPGLAIWIRRYMIDLQSQDFVRFARAKG

i

AVt PV ATLENERE LSl WL Ll

L EREIS|QUH QK AMV)Y VRIGIP[N V QWIEGATLTET FA PGMGKMLID A NN@WMVVGLVEIFEQLSTI|® LLE\G
LSEQEISNKHIFKNAMVSLVSGIPASIVlVITGATLTETIFAYPGMGKMLIDSVRASNNAMVVGLVFIFTAL IFSLLVG
LSEQEISNKHIMMKNAMVSLVSGIPASIVGVITGATLTETIFAYPGMGKMLIDSVRASNNAMVVGLVFIFTALSIFSLLVG
LSEQEISNKHIMKNAMVSLVSGIPASIVGVITGATLTETIFAYPGMGKMLIDSVRASNNAMVVGLVFIFTALSIFSLLVG
[ I B B S e R B B I I B B O O O O B B O e B B O O O B I O B B B B B B I I |

160
160
160
160

240
239
239
239

320
318
318
318

400
398
398
398

480
478
478
478



L TR

WA

NTDB id 1127362 FGK96 RS07975 WP 138082906.1 499
NTDB id 476 HSISS4 RS06995 WP 013990225.1 497
NTDB id 293 STER RS06925 WP 011681416.1 497
NTDB id 325 STU RS16125 WP 002946410.1 497

consensus

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved



